High-Lites is a Philips group brand
Description
Thin, low profile, photoluminescent exit signs
absorb and store ambient lighting for immediate
use in an emergency.
Available in plaque and stencil type models.
HPL Series
Photoluminescent Exit Signs

HPL Series Specifications
HPL -R W -1 -F -MB
Ordering Guide
Options
Series
Options
Add Suffix Description
-MB Color Matched Mounting Bracket (stencil type models only) (1)
-S “SORTIE” Exit Face
-NY 8” Letters for New York City (plaque type models only)
-RL Reflective Letters (plaque type models only)
Model Type Designator
-F Stencil Type
-U Plaque Type
Exit Letter Color
-W White (1)
-R Red (2)
-G Green (2)
Exit Face Designator
-1 Single Face
-2 Double Face
Background Color
W White
B Black*
R Red*
G Green*
(1) Stencil models only
(2) Plaque models only
* Stencil models only
Technical Information
Letter Size (Plaque): .8125" (2cm) stroke with 6" letter height, 1" (2.5 cm) stroke
with 8" letter height)
Letter Size (Stencil): .875" (2.2cm) stroke with 7" letter height
Illumination: High visibility photoluminescent green
Visibility: 50 feet
Directional Indicators: 2 included - Plaque type signs provide applique chevrons.
Stencil type signs utilize pop-out directional chevrons.
Construction: Plastic photoluminescent panel. Stencil type models include a
.035” steel stencil face.
Colors: Plaque type models provide a photoluminescent background
with a choice of red or green letters.  Stencil type models
provide white photoluminescent letters with a choice of red,
green or black metal stencil face.
Durability: Explosion-proof for areas requiring explosion-proof exit
signage
Tests Passed: UL 924 Emergency Lighting and Power Equipment Listed
through UL; ICC ES #6040, CA State Fire Marshall Listing
#6200-1617; 100; City of Los Angeles Research Report: RR
25531 (CSI #16530) National Research Council Canada
CCMC 13211-R
Life Expectancy: 25+ years
Power Requirements: No additional electrical or mechanical source required.